Market -me

Agro Product -me

Alternanthra-Ponnanganni leaves
Alternanthra-Ponnanganni leaves
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Basella

Annual Moringa
Ceylon Spinach
Chakravarthi green
Coriander - Leaves
Curry-leaves
Pudina-Leaves
Spinach/palak
Vallarai leaves
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Ashgourd
Ashgourd

Bhendi

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Agro Product Variety
Red

Green
Thandukeerai
Araikeerai

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

vallarai
Manathakkali Local
Venthayakeerai Local
Kaasini Local
Agathi Local
Sokka keerai Local
Sirukeerai

Local

Hybrd

Local

Price /Kg(Retail)

7.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
22.00/Bunch
25.00/Bunch
14.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch

25.00-50.00/Bunch

5.00/ Bunch
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
22.00/kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)

20.00/Bunch
23.00/Bunch
12.00/Bunch

8.00/ Kg
6.00/Kg
20.00/kg



Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Bottle Gourd
Bread fruit
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Beetroot
Beetroot
Babycorn
Brod beans
Butter bean
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Cabbage
Cabbage

Capsicum

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Hybrd
Local
Hybrd
Local
Hybrd
Local
Local
Local-Manapaarai
Local-vayampatti
Disco

Vari
Green
Tube
Local
Hybrd
Local
Local
Local
Sonali-1
Sonali-2
Ooty
Bangalore

Local

- A A A

N S U U G |

- A A A A A A A A

17.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
23.00/ Kg
22.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg

28.00/Kg
24.00/Kg

16.00/10Pieces

35.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
750.00/90Kg
600.00/90Kg
48.00/Kg



Carrot

Carrot

Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Cowpea - vegetable type
Cucumber
Dioscorea
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Knol-Khol
Lablab
Lablab
Lablab
Mushroom
Onion

Onion

Onion

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Ooty 1
Ooty 2
Bangalore
Ooty
Thuvarankurichi
Local
Thirumalai
Local
Hybrd
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local-Aandipatti
Local
Bangalore
Belt

Nice

Koli
Button
Bellary Big
Kolta
Kolty

32.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Flower
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
37.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
35.00/200Gm
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
300.00-450.00/20Flower
23.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
900.00/50Kg
800.00/50Kg
750.00/50 Kg



Onion
Onion
Onion
Onion
Onion
Paprika
Peas-Green
Potato
Potato
Potato
Pumpkin
Pumpkin
Radish
Radish
Ridge Gourd
Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Tapioca
Coccinia
Tomato
Tomato
Turnip
Ginger

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Kolty
Kolty
Small
Small
Small
Local
Local
Bangalore
Agra
Indoor
Local
Hybrd
Red

White
Local
Hybrd
Local
Local
Local
Madanapalli-5005
Madanapalli-618
Local

Local

2 15.00/Kg
3 14.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
2 85.00/Kg
3 80.00/Kg
1 47.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1-

1 16.00-20.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 12.00/Kg
1 10.00/Kg
1-

1 17.00/Kg
1 27.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 24.00/Kg
1-

1 20.00/Kg
1 45.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1-

1 180.00/Kg

700.00/50Kg
650.00/50Kg
3800.00/50Kg
3600.00/50Kg
3500.00/50Kg
45.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
14.00-16.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
1000.00/25Kg
1225.00/Kg

170.00/Kg



Amla
Apple
Apple
Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw

Banana-Raw

Banana-Robusta
Banana-Robusta

Banana-Robusta

Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow

Banana-Yellow

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Local

USA

New Zealand
China
Sakkai-1
Sakkai-2
Sakkai-3
Monthan
Leaves-Big
Leaves-Medium
Leaves-Small
Flower-Big
Flower-Small
Stem
Robusta
Robusta-Gold Green
Robusta-G9
Kaali

Rasthali
Poovan
Karpooravalli
Peyan

Ealarasi

1 50.00/Kg

1 180.00/Kg

1 180.00/Kg

1 140.00/Kg

1 150.00-250.00/Bunch
2 100.00-170.00/Buch
3 80.00-120.00/Buch

1 100.00-200.00/Bunch
1 4.00/Piece

1 3.00/Piece

1 2.00/Piece

1 5.00/Flower

1 4.00/Flower

1 5.00/Stem

1 150.00-300.00/Bunch
1 120.00-250.00/Bunch
1 -

1 200.00-300.00/Bunch
1 100.00-300.00/Bunch
1 150.00-200.00/Bunch
1 150.00-450.00/Bunch
1 250.00-550.00/Bunch
1 80.00-200.00/Bunch

30.00/Kg

150.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
100.00-200.00/Bunch
90.00-130.00/Bunch
70.00-100.00/Bunch
80.00-150.00/Bunch
2500.00/Bundle
1500.00/Bundle
900.00/Bundle

100.00-250.00/Bunch
100.00-200.00/Bunch
150.00-250.00/Bunch
80.00-250.00/Bunch

100.00-150.00/Bunch
100.00-400.00/Bunch
200.00-500.00/Bunch
60.00-150.00/Bunch



Banana-Yellow
Grapes

Grapes

Grapes

Grapes

Guava

Lemon

Lemon

Lemon
Mandarin Orange
Mandarin Orange
Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango
Muskmelon
Papaya
Pineapple
Pineapple

Pomegranate

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Red

Panneer
Sona
Muscut
Jambo

Local

Big

Medium
Small
Nakpoor
Imported Malta
Local- Raw
Kallamani- Raw
Banganapalli
Imampasanth
Kalapad
Malgova
Sendura
Local

Local

Big

Small

Kabul

400.00-800.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
1.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

300.00-750.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg

35.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
1000.00/1000 Pieces
500.00/1000 Pieces
300.00/1000 pieces
80.00/Kg

4.00/Kg

8.00/Kg

28.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

25.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

110.00/Kg



Pomegranate

Mosambi

Watermelon

Sapota

Sathgudi

Seetha (Custard Apple)
Pear

Chrysanthemum- Loose
Chrysanthemum- Loose
Crossandra
Crossandra

Cock’s comb
Gomphrena

Hybrid Rose

Jasmine- Pitchi/Jathimalli
Jasmine- Pitchi/Jathimalli
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Mullai
Marigold

Maruvu

Nerium

Nerium

Rose

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Ganesh
Ooty
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local - Yellow
Local - White
Local
Delhi
Local
Local
Bangalore
Colour
White
Local
Local
Local
Local

Red
White

Local

80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

140.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

350.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
7.00/Bunch
140.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
130.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg



Rose
Tuberose
Tulsi

Lotus
Virutchi
Vilvam leaves
Cardamom
Cinnamon
Clove
Coriander
Fennel
Fenugreek
Garlic
Garlic
Garlic
Mustard
Mustard
Nutmeg
Pepper
Tamarind
Areca nut
Areca nut

Areca nut

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Local-Mookkuthi

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local
Muzhu
Local

Local

Local
China
Malai Poondu
Big

Small
Local

Local

Local
Kottapakku
saaya paaku

Thakka paakku
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200.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
5.00/Flower
80.00/Kg
10.00/200Gm
1400.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
72.00/Kg
72.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
480.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
220.00/Kg

160.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

60.00/Kg
1200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
1080.00/Kg
700.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
92.00/Kg
132.00/Kg
72.00/Kg
72.00/Kg
10.00/Piece
460.00/Kg
104.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
200.00/Kg



Betelvine
Betelvine
Betelvine
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Jackfruit
Jackfruit
Cashewnut
Tuberose
Onion
Tamarind
Ring beans
Maruvu
Plumps
Cabbage
Mango

Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market
Trichy - Gandhi Market

Thanjavur
Local

Trichy
Pollatchi
Peravoorani
Pattukottai
Pudukottai
Kambam

Podi

Local

Fruit type Local
Veg type Local
Local

Hybrd

Stalk Local
Local

Local

Local

Local

Ooty Red

Kithamur

=N

70.00/100-120Leaves

N

60.00/100-120Leaves

—

55.00/100-120Leaves
10.30/Piece

-

8.70/Piece
9.70/Piece

=N

9.00/Piece

-

9.00/Piece

—_

9.00/Piece

—_

5.00-6.00/Piece
70.00-100.00/No

—_

1 -
1 450.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg
1 25.00/Bunch
2 90.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

2 5.00/Bunch
1 50.00/Kg

1 18.00/Kg

1 15.00/Kg

65.00/100-120Leaves
55.00/100-120Leaves
50.00/100-120Leaves
9.30/Piece

6.70/Piece

6.70/Piece

7.00/Piece

7.00/Piece

7.00/Piece
4.00-5.00/Piece
50.00/No

400.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

84.00/Kg

55.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

16.00/Kg

12.00/Kg












